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NUM NUM
PETT  CODICE
1 0D9V7
9  00FM1
10 4L0TV
11 02D5L
27 3X18E
35 091JR
37  02KJV
12 4H6EE
15  3WTI1
16 14DOF
21 3VVeC
31 15Y6E
30  00PNY
38  044R5
48 139EH
54  NOHFM
57  POTF3
5 EA69C
8 EA607
13  05A5E
24 651VX
36 0D7P8
40 4AV5F
52  FALVW
4  AOTW3
6  TOH50
7  MO9LA
34  9280X
39 POHVE
56  HA2MK
19 4AV3H
23 1DEFK
29 4HX4F
45  3FF46
3  TOOH9
42  TOOH8
22  08YXM
25 17PCD
2 64P37
43 VOCJ9
14 01FLF
20 0VvDDW
Tarvisio

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

1 UD36 FELETTO AD
ZILLI  Maria-Teresa
CATTAROSSI Igino
HOFFER Luciano
FAION Gianni
PERATONER Carlo
DEGANO Marco
BIGOTTI Enrico

2 UD43 MONTE CANIN
GORTAN CAPPELLARI Umberto
TOLDO Paolo
PIANO Claudio
GALLETTI Bruno
BURBA Paolo
DEL MESTRE Tancredi
GALLETTI Stefano
BELTRAME Nicola
COMAR Marco
RIZZI Mattia

3 UD25 SS FORNESE
LARICE Chiara
DIANA Alice
FREZZA Giuliano
GRION Ireneo
PLETTI Marco
PERISSUTTI David
PLETTI Enrico

4 TS09 70
ANDREASSICH Elisa
SPADARO Rebecca
SERGI SERGAS Shanti
ROMANELLI Manlio
ZACCHIGNA Roberto
DUIMOVICH Pietro

5 PNi1
BERTONI Tiziano
PITTINO Giorgio
BIDOLI Mauro
DE PROPHETIS Gianluca

ALPE 2000

6 UD10 ALPIN FRIULANO
SALVADOR Stefania
GRAZIOTTO Ranieri

UD31 CIMENTI SCI
VERITTI Giancarlo
MACUTAN Pierangelo

8 GO03 GRADO
VISINTIN Marina
ZUCCA Gelmino

9 TSt
SOSIC Stojan
GRECO Roberto

SS MLADINA

PUNTI

220.79
284.71
103.01
124.15

44.57

56.86
173.35

203.48
244.00

222.51
86.53
81.10

195.92
74.29

126.22

198.44

119.99
291.58
224.50
118.39
143.89

20.00

69.78

45.80
159.80
236.14

80.29
258.35
156.04

92.44
84.51
70.02
46.10

271.52

34.36
175.10

310.77

238.01
185.61

ANNO

1958
1937
1947
1947
1958
1965
1963

1946
1947
1946
1949
1961
1959
1964
1979
1998
2000

1999
1997
1943
1957
1967
1968
2000

1998
2000
2001
1966
1964
2001

1952
1957
1962
1974

1970
1970

1953
1953

1964
1969

1947
1949

com

FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG

FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG

FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG

FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG

FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG

FVG
FVG

FVG
FVG

FVG
FVG

FVG
FVG

COD.

UD36
UD36
UD36
uD36
UD36
UD36
UD36

uD43
uD43
uD43
uD43
uD43
uD43
uD43
uD43
uD43
uD43

ubD25
ubD25
ubD25
ubD25
ubD25
ubD25
ubD25

TS09
TS09
TS09
TS09
TS09
TS09

PN11
PN11
PN11
PN11

uD10
ub10

UD31
UD31

G003
GO03

TS11
TS11

SOCIETA'

FELETTO AD
FELETTO AD
FELETTO AD
FELETTO AD
FELETTO AD
FELETTO AD
FELETTO AD

MONTE
MONTE
MONTE
MONTE
MONTE
MONTE
MONTE
MONTE
MONTE
MONTE

SS
S8
SS
SS
SS
S8
S§S

70
70
70
70
70
70

CANIN
CANIN
CANIN
CANIN
CANIN
CANIN
CANIN
CANIN
CANIN
CANIN

FORNESE
FORNESE
FORNESE
FORNESE
FORNESE
FORNESE
FORNESE

ALPE 2000
ALPE 2000
ALPE 2000
ALPE 2000

600

561

490

395

320

160

ALPIN FRIULANO
ALPIN FRIULANO

CIMENTI SCI
CIMENTI SCI

GRADO
GRADO

SS MLADINA
SS MLADINA

160

150

120

TEMPO TOTALE

PUNTI
1'15.82 100
1'28.52 100
1'17.95 100
1'18.76 80
112.11 80
1'14.11 80
1'16.25 60
1'25.04 45
1'30.54 40
1'46.03 36
1'24.26 50
1'11.96 100
1'15.77 50
1'20.80 45
1'10.25 100
1'13.48 50
1'18.13 45
1'16.14 80
1'16.84 60
1'23.81 50
1'21.93 50
1'18.01 50
1'10.28 100
1'09.59 100
1'08.64 100
1'19.86 50
1'20.61 45
1'12.47 100
1'24.33 40
1'12.35 60
1'21.67 80
1'14.92 80
1'12.70 60
1'09.09 100
1'37.55 100
1'23.21 60
1'14.06 100
1'21.78 60
1'39.30 100
1'26.36 50
1'20.42 60
1'22.40 60
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POS

NUM  NUM
PETT  CODICE

47  DAFRM
50 HATH9

17  4H63F
51 4HLY6
41 02FEV
46  DAKPE
49  3WNR3
55  91T2N
33  HA48W
26 1LT3W

17/03/2018 / Tarvisio

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI
9 GO06 DUE ASD RONCHI

COLAUTTI Enrico 287.58

SANDRIN Davide 270.90
1 UD41 MONTE LUSSARI

SEVERI Edoardo 20.00

UD28 MONTE ZONCOLAN

FERIGO Massimiliano 39.21
13  PN14 PIANCAVALLO

PERIN Cristian 172.99

UD02 LIGNANO SABBIADORO

PERUCH Francesco 227.71
MO38 SESTOLA

GELBMANN Giuliano 103.87
BL76 US VAL PADOLA

CARRARO Giulio 154.86

17 PN18 AZZANO DECIMO

MACUZ Edoardo 259.29
PN13 BRUGNERA

SANDRIN Ernesto 250.72

ANNO COM  COD. SOCIETA'

120
1976 FVG GO06 DUE ASD RONCHI
1980 FVG GO06 DUE ASD RONCHI

100
1951 FVG UD41 MONTE LUSSARI

100
1985 FVG UD28 MONTE ZONCOLAN

80
1972 FVG  PN14  PIANCAVALLO

80
1976 FVG UDO2 LIGNANO SABBIADORO

80
1979 CAE MO38 SESTOLA

80
1989 VE BL76  US VAL PADOLA

45
1962 FVG PN18 AZZANO DECIMO

45
1953 FVG PN13  BRUGNERA

TEMPO TOTALE

1'32.16
1'27.95

1'10.82

1'07.71

1'21.49

1'24.48

1'12.45

1'10.15

1'28.45

1'24.84

PUNTI

60
60

100

100

80

80

80

80

45

45
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